
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

EXPLODED DINCLIP W/ HARDWARE

TYPICAL ASSEMBLY

2 Washer - #6 Toothed Lockwasher

1427DIN75M

Hardware

Material/Finish - Body - Clear Anodized Aluminum 

2 Nut - #6-32 Hex Nut

                      - Spring - Galvanized Spring Steel W ire

2 Screw - #6-32 x 3/8" Panhead

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

1427DIN75M

75.00`0.50 mm

2.953`0.020 in[ ]

51.36 mm
[2.022 in]

37.50 mm
[1.476 in]

8.00 mm
[0.315 in]

8.00 mm
[0.315 in]

2.50 mm
[0.098 in]

36.10 mm
[1.421 in]

1.71 mm
[0.067 in]

33.00 mm
[1.299 in]

16.50 mm
[0.650 in]

n4.22 mm

[0.166 in]

2 X 

42.34 mm
[1.667 in]

DINRAIL

(NOT INCLUDED)

ENCLOSURE

(NOT INCLUDED)
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Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Hammond:   

  1427DIN75M

http://www.mouser.com/Hammond-Manufacturing
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1427DIN75M

